
Reading 

Takes You 

Everywhere!
R E A D I N G  P R O G R A M  -  

F O R  B A B I E S  T H R O U G H  5 T H  G R A D E R S  

J U N E  1 8  -  A U G U S T  1  

Sign up at  

coronado.beanstack.org or stop 

by the Children's  Desk 

starting June 18 

Coronado Public Library presents 

640 Orange Ave 

Coronado, CA 

92118 

(619) 522-7390 

Programs sponsored by 



Come One, Come All! 
Join in on the fun! 

SUMMER 
PROGRAMS 
FOR KIDS 

Storytimes

Maker Summer! 

Puppet Show 

Bonanza of Bubbles 

Harry Potter Day 

Summer Finale Party 

Summer Reading Program 

Summer Reading Kickoff Party 

Movie Afternoons 

Fourth of July T-shirt Decorating 

Events 

Toddler Time: Tuesdays & Fridays at 10:10am 
Preschool: Tuesdays & Fridays at 10:45am 
No Storytime Tuesday, July 31. 
Spanish Storytime: Wednesdays at 11:30am 
No Spanish Storytime June 20-July 18. 
Saturday Storytime: Saturday, June 30 &     
July 21 at 2pm 

Pig's Eye Puppet Theater presents Circus 
Minimus - a magical, marionette, half-ring 
circus featuring Rocko the strong man, 
Madcap the unicyclist, and Tumbelino the 
acrobat. 
Friday, July 6 at 3pm, Winn Room Step right up and join the circus with Cirque 

Quirk! Watch a Juggling Show that defies the 
imagination. 
Tuesday, June 19 at 6:30pm, Library Park 

Celebrate the end of summer by singing along 
to Disney's Lion King. Receive a goodie bag of 
props and sing along with the movie. 
Tuesday, August 7 at 6:30pm, Winn Room 

You have been accepted to Hogwarts! Get 
sorted into your house and attend your 
classes. 
Tuesday, July 31 at 2:15pm, Library Park 
Quidditch Match at 4m 

Play with bubbles! Drink bubbles! Experiment 
with bubbles! 
Tuesday, July 10 at 3pm, Library Park 

Paddington 2: Thursday, June 21 at 3pm,     
Ruby Room 
Ferdinand: Tuesday, June 26 at 3pm,           
Ruby Room 

Get your hands dirty creating, building and 
learning through art projects and science 
experiments. Supplies provided.                       
All programs in the Ruby Room. 

Pet Rock Adoption 
Tuesday, July 3 at 3pm 

Chromatography Art Project 
Thursday, July 5 at 3pm 

Soap Film Painting 
Thursday, July 12 at 3pm 

Out of this World Spin Art 
Tuesday, July 17 at 3pm 

LEGO Bridge Building Challenge: LEGOs 
provided. Help make a display for the Library. 
Thursday, July 19 at 3pm 

Galaxies in a Jar 
Tuesday, July 24 at 3pm 

Paper Circuits 
Thursday, July 26 at 3pm 

Decorate a t-shirt to celebrate Independence 
Day. 100 t-shirts available. First come-first 
served.  Feel free to bring your own clean 
t-shirt. 
Thursday, June 28 at 3pm, Children's Patio & 
Ruby Room 

*From June 18 to August 1. 
*For babies through 5th graders. 
*Sign up the Children's Desk or online at 
coronado.beanstack.org. 
*Goal: Read books!  Incentives awarded for 
reading 250, 500, 750 & 1000 minutes. 
 


